CAMP. REG. DI CATEGORIA NUOTO DI FONDO INDOOR

V. 50m

Iscritti del giorno 01/02/2020 parte 1 - ORE 17:00

ORD CODICE

664340
712902
730843
732182
737693
727459
663741
664963
779769
828358
888905
888926
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798481
819203
718675
661296
868173
737694
710459
712618
717974
10 738609
11 900171
12 575508
13 653455
14 592681
15 594390
16 611220
17 691941
18 697610
19 700250
20 706848
21 763925
22 791751
23 797841
24 740952
25 678318
26 819777
27 829209
28 868174
29 894488
30 1010682
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Cagliari / 01/02/2020

COGNOME E NOME

ANNO NAZ

SOCIETA'

3000 m Stile Libero - RAGAZZI FEMMINE

BARONTINI Iris
UTZERI Sofia
MARONGIU Virna
MOCCI Eleonora
SABA Giulia
GIACALONE Emanuela
ARGIOLAS Beatrice
SPALLINA Elisabetta
LITTARRU Alice
SANNA Margherita
ORANI Federica

CAPRA AGOSTINI Chiara

3000 m Stile Libero -

RICUPERATO Gabriele
COLANERI Daniele
TIMPERI Riccardo
CABULA Francesco
CINCOTTI Mattia

PUZANOV Aleksandr Andrey

DESOGUS Matteo
FLORIS Alessandro
BALDUSSU Nicola
MEI Federico

PIGA Samuele
IACCARINO Giuseppe
TUVERI Alessandro
FENUCCIU Francesco
VIRDIS Riccardo
CABRAS Federico
RANDINE Andrea
ANGIONI Piero

SOI Claudio

CELLI Alessandro
MARONGIU Giovanni
PORCU Matteo
SORRENTINO Andrea
FRAU Giacomo
LUGAS Matteo

DE AGOSTINI Leonardo
CASULA Andrea
CASULA Alessandro
CAREDDA Thomas
NIOI Gabriele
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2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
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2004
2004
2005
2005
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2004
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2004
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2004
2004
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ITA
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Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

RAGAZZI MASCHI

Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Sport Full Time - Sassari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Sport Full Time - Sassari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - EImas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
ssd. Antares - Iglesias
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari

T.ISCR.

42'19.80

36'56.20
37'52.05
38'57.50
39'10.30
39'30.08
40'00.10
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726243
623755
645130
592685
770878
770884
575036
531454
514317
678319
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220824
634890
592663
593029
594065
599152
695314
453302
888522
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Cagliari / 01/02/2020

5000 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

LOCCI Melania
STRAZZERA Letizia
D'ALBERTO Eleonora
NIEDDU lIsabella
IANNIELLO Francesca
CARDIA Sara

SENSI Alessandra
MALLUS Alessia
ATZORI Emma
DEMURU Sara

2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
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ITA
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Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Esperia asd - Cagliari

Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Rari Nantes Cagliari asd
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari

5000 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

SORRENTINO Corrado
OTTOMANO Edoardo
RUGGERI Brian

NAVARRO Pablo Agustin
SPANU Riccardo

PAZZOLA Emanuele Ottavio
GERINA Christian

SIAS Mattia

PUZANOV Aaron Andrey

1974
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2003
2003

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Atlantide ssd - Elmas

Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Promogest Coop - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Esperia asd - Cagliari
Sport Full Time - Sassari
Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari
Atlantide ssd - Elmas
Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari
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